voter_name

ADAMS, PEGGY MCDERMOTT
ADAMS, STEVEN LEE
ANDERSON, JACOB JOEL
ANDERSON, VADEN RAY
BARNES, CHRISTINE MARY
BIDWELL, LOGAN DON
BIDWELL, TYRELL ZANE
BIDWELL, WANDA LAX
BIRCH, LINDA

BIRCH, TOMMY
BOMBARDIER, KIM MARIE
BOREN, LEAH LEIGH
BRITTAIN, DAWN
BROWNING, MICHELLE JULIE
BURROW, DON ALLEN
BURROW, MARY LANCASTER
BURTON, KIMBERLY GAYE
CASSITY, LACEY LENE
CHEW, KINSEY RAE

CHRONISTER, ELLYSON JAMES

CHRONISTER, JOHNNY ALLEN
CLARK, MAVAM

COLLINS, CLESTA

COLLINS, VALERIE RUTH

CORNELIUS, BARBARA ROSS-OKOH

COX, DENNIS LEE
CREACY, RHETT LEE
DAVIS, DANNY LANE
DAVIS, DOUGLAS BRYANT
DAVIS, JACKIE STARKEY
DAVIS, RUBY YVONNE
DOUGHERTY, SHELBY LYNN
ECKERT, CONNIE ANN
EDWARDS, SYLVIA ANN
ENGLISH, DELORES CAVE
FISHER, ARLENE FAY
FISHER, LORETTA STOVER
FRANCIS, ADESSA NICOLE
FRENCH, MICHA RACHAEL
GARTON, GREGORY LYNN
GIBBONS, CLOYCE
GIFFORD, GENEVA

id_voter

1024094175
1024373544
1022689446
1002834309
2196884274
1011594619
1154027892
1002804336
1002792123
1002792134
2169519010
1002879044
1002778115
2196948782
1002846749
1002846754
1002827220
1017140469
2126650995
1144562822
1002404367
1002803486
1002877455
1200307155
1020826577
1002811839
1203756852
1009072900
1050212166
1002805257
1002813052
2129284971
1018809192
1009104356
1002909712
1002882079
1007750199
1202962985
1002843632
1002853410
1002837075
1002839336

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

tx_precinct_code

S31.4
S31.4
S21.2
S14.2
S31.4
S21.2
S21.1
S21.7
S33.3
S533.3
S33.3
S14.2
S11.3
S31.4
S42.5
S42.5
S314
S31.4
S31.8
S11.4
S11.4
S21.2
S14.2
S42.5
S533.3
S21.2
S314
S523.2
S31.8
S21.2
S21.2
S31.6
S314
S21.7
S21.2
S21.1
S14.2
S31.6
S14.1
S14.1
S42.5
S42.5



GIFFORD, TERRY ROYCE
GOIN, EUGENE JOE

GOIN, PAMULA

GRAVES, RENEE ANDERSON
GRAVES, STEPHEN LOUIS
GREENE, DEANA GAY

GRIPP, KIM FREEMAN
GRISWOLD, JAMES DAVID
HAMLIN, ROBERT DAVID
HEBARD, ROBERT LYNN
HENDERSON, GEORGE RANDALL
HENDERSON, JAMES THOMAS
HENDRICKS, W L

HENRY, BRANDY MARGARITA
HODGE, CECIL KERRY
HODGE, COLIN KELLY
HOWARD, RONALD GENE
JARVIS, BILLY BRITT

JARVIS, LINDA HOLT
JOHNSON, KEVIN LARRY
JOHNSON, PHYLLIS MAE
JONES, JAMES ROBERT
JONES, MINDY ROSE

KARR, DENNIS DEAN

KARR, JACINDA DAHN

KASKO, RICHARD LOUIS
KISER, LARRY WAYNE

KLOCK, TERRY FRANKLIN
KRIEG, JEREMY SHANE
KRIEG, LESHA MARIE
LEDFORD, KATLYN MARIE
LEEWRIGHT, TONNIE MICHELLE
LESLEY, KYLE DEWAYNE
MALONE, DEBRA SUZANNE
MALONE, MARK VINCENT
MAREK, FILIP

MAREK, GINGER MICHELLE
MARTINEZ, JERI ALMEDA
MARTINEZ, MIRANDA LEIGH
MAXWELL, SAMANTHA SELESTE
MCADAMS, ANTHONY WAYNE
MCCLAIN, DERRALYNN
MCCLOY, CLYDE WILBUR

1002839343
1002796611
1002796624
1002777612
1002783964
1002790379
1025779935
1025213170
1002803472
1002839729
1002865272
1022172135
1002778284
1199854833
1205093040
2200124094
1002804107
1002832118
1002832125
1185363869
1185363876
1022692631
1025597347
1011512814
1002786733
1002789565
1002796871
1007634679
1012297014
1010408557
1027177797
1002818705
1020295675
1010844638
1001484072
1188635774
1002828973
1002845946
1187488963
1169159539
1002823808
1101529763
1002793536

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

S42.5
S21.7
S21.7
S11.3
S11.3
S33.3
S21.2
S11.3
S21.2
S42.5
S523.2
S14.2
S11.3
S21.2
S21.2
S21.2
S21.2
S41.6
S41.6
S31.3
S31.3
S21.7
S21.7
S14.2
S14.2
S21.7
S21.2
S21.7
S31.6
S31.6
S14.2
S$33.3
S21.7
S42.5
S42.5
S14.1
S14.1
S14.2
S31.3
S314
S31.6
S21.7
S31.9



MCCLOY, CONNIE SHIELDS
MCCLURE, LISA DIANN
MCCORMICK, TONY LAWRENCE
MCGILL, TIFFANY ELIZABETH
MCKINNEY, PAULA J
MCKINNEY, STEVEN BLAINE
MEYER, CHERYL ADDIS
MILLET, MARY KIRKBY
MISCH, KARIN

MISCH, STEVEN

MOLINAR, SHAWNDA LONG
MORRISON, MARY
MORRISON, RONALD WAYNE
NOLEN, MELISSA DIANE
NORMAN, DEBORAH DIANA
OELEIS, RACHEAL PAULINE
PARKER, MICHAEL LANE
PASCHALL, JAMIE LUCILLE
PASCHALL, JIMMY RAY
PAYNE, CHELSEA AMANDA
PHELAN, TIFFANY KAY
POSTON, RICHARD WARREN
PRICE, SARAH KATHLEEN
PURCELL, DAVID LEE
QUALLS, KELLIE ELAINE
ROACH, RONALD WEBB
ROACH, TANYA ANNETTE
RODRIGUEZ MACIAS, JESUS ALONSO
SCHMIDT, CONNIE KAYE
SCHRIBER, LISA SUZAN
SEGER-MCCORMICK, RENEE IRENE
SHELTON, DAVID LEON
SHELTON, SHIRLEY ANN
SIBLEY, DEBRA GAIL

SIBLEY, JACKIE WAYNE
SIGLER, BRANDEE RAE
SIGLER, ROBERT SAMUEL
SIMPSON, WILLIAM FORREST Il
SMITH, JERRY WAYNE

SMITH, NELDA

STORM, ALAN DOYLE

TATE, ELIJAH ELBERT JR
TATE, GLORIA

1002794032
1018575380
1002826634
2198714443
1002777180
1002777228
1002776331
1022938183
1007399793
1007399819
1002837477
1002795371
1002795385
1173706003
1002856135
1002856142
1026359938
1022358585
1022350178
1208940571
1187988140
2123451692
1186310846
1014648478
1002883636
1002867253
1002867248
1006443003
1142851938
1009423856
2135883050
1153656492
1002777649
1002802201
1002803845
2154328291
1036477819
2158121118
1002779741
1002779725
1002802168
1002822510
1002826827

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

S31.9
S21.7
S21.2
S33.3
S11.3
S11.3
S11.4
S21.2
S11.3
S11.3
S42.5
S21.2
S21.2
S31.8
S42.5
S33.3
S21.2
S21.2
S21.2
S42.5
S31.6
S33.3
S31.4
S42.5
S21.2
S21.1
S21.1
S11.3
S31.8
S23.2
S21.2
S42.5
S42.5
S21.2
S21.2
S314
S31.4
S314
S11.3
S11.3
S21.2
S21.2
S21.2



TAYLOR, ROBERT LEE
TAYLOR, SHEILA RENEE
TAYLOR, WANDA LOU
THOMAS, CARLA DENICE
THOMAS, GARY DON
THOMAS, HELEN GRAHAM
THOMAS, MELANIE D
THOMAS, WILLIAM ROBERT
THOMPSON, BILLY PYEATT

THOMPSON, NANCY ELIZABETH

VENZOR, CYNTHIA ANN
VINSON, BARBARA LYNN
VINSON, RALPH DEAN ||
VOLPICELLA, COREY SCOTT
WADE, DONNA TURBETT
WADE, JOHN CAROLD JR
WADE, LORNA KAYE

WADE, ROBERT GALEN
WAGNER, LINDA KAY
WAGNER, LOREN ALLEN
WALKER, EARLT

WALKER, SHARON WORSHAM
WARREN, GAIL

WATSON, DONALD JAY
WELLS, ALAN WAYNE
WHATLEY, JACKIE AUSTIN
WHATLEY, JOE LESLIE
WHITE, HAROLD RAY llI
WISE, ADDISON MACKENSIE
WRIGHT, CHARLES DOUGLAS
YEAGER, COBY MICHAEL
FLANDERS, JUDITH ROBERTS
LEDFORD, ROLAND STEELE
MARCHMAN, RANDALL GENE

1002806386
1002806372
1011876982
1002830569
1002884994
1002878175
1002884987
1002879282
1002801659
1005480618
1002832016
1169014024
1169014105
2144483124
2160877140
1002830110
1003604253
1011876570
2162667735
1213443730
1002822356
1220935295
1002791766
1006984336
1002829924
1002799537
1002799516
1056975230
1222023264
2136699681
1002826610
1002780123
1002795080
1002829417

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

S21.7
S21.7
S42.5
S31.4
S533.3
S14.1
S533.3
S14.1
S21.1
S21.1
S11.3
S21.7
S21.7
S21.2
S21.3
S21.3
S21.2
S21.2
S31.4
S314
S31.4
S314
S$33.3
S21.7
S31.4
S21.7
S21.7
S21.2
S14.1
S21.1
S21.2

11
21
31



