

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	tx_precinct_code
ADAMS, PEGGY MCDERMOTT	1024094175	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
ADAMS, STEVEN LEE	1024373544	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
ANDERSON, JACOB JOEL	1022689446	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
ANDERSON, VADEN RAY	1002834309	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
BARNES, CHRISTINE MARY	2196884274	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
BIDWELL, LOGAN DON	1011594619	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
BIDWELL, TYRELL ZANE	1154027892	IN-PERSON	S 21.1
BIDWELL, WANDA LAX	1002804336	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
BIRCH, LINDA	1002792123	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
BIRCH, TOMMY	1002792134	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
BOMBARDIER, KIM MARIE	2169519010	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
BOREN, LEAH LEIGH	1002879044	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
BRITAIN, DAWN	1002778115	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
BROWNING, MICHELLE JULIE	2196948782	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
BURROW, DON ALLEN	1002846749	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
BURROW, MARY LANCASTER	1002846754	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
BURTON, KIMBERLY GAYE	1002827220	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
CASSITY, LACEY LENE	1017140469	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
CHEW, KINSEY RAE	2126650995	IN-PERSON	S 31.8
CHRONISTER, ELLYSON JAMES	1144562822	IN-PERSON	S 11.4
CHRONISTER, JOHNNY ALLEN	1002404367	IN-PERSON	S 11.4
CLARK, MAVA M	1002803486	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
COLLINS, CLESTA	1002877455	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
COLLINS, VALERIE RUTH	1200307155	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
CORNELIUS, BARBARA ROSS-OKOH	1020826577	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
COX, DENNIS LEE	1002811839	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
CREACY, RHETT LEE	1203756852	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
DAVIS, DANNY LANE	1009072900	IN-PERSON	S 23.2
DAVIS, DOUGLAS BRYANT	1050212166	IN-PERSON	S 31.8
DAVIS, JACKIE STARKEY	1002805257	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
DAVIS, RUBY YVONNE	1002813052	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
DOUGHERTY, SHELBY LYNN	2129284971	IN-PERSON	S 31.6
ECKERT, CONNIE ANN	1018809192	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
EDWARDS, SYLVIA ANN	1009104356	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
ENGLISH, DELORES CAVE	1002909712	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
FISHER, ARLENE FAY	1002882079	IN-PERSON	S 21.1
FISHER, LORETTA STOVER	1007750199	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
FRANCIS, ADESSA NICOLE	1202962985	IN-PERSON	S 31.6
FRENCH, MICHA RACHAEL	1002843632	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
GARTON, GREGORY LYNN	1002853410	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
GIBBONS, CLOYCE	1002837075	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
GIFFORD, GENEVA	1002839336	IN-PERSON	S 42.5

GIFFORD, TERRY ROYCE	1002839343	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
GOIN, EUGENE JOE	1002796611	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
GOIN, PAMULA	1002796624	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
GRAVES, RENEE ANDERSON	1002777612	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
GRAVES, STEPHEN LOUIS	1002783964	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
GREENE, DEANA GAY	1002790379	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
GRIPP, KIM FREEMAN	1025779935	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
GRISWOLD, JAMES DAVID	1025213170	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
HAMLIN, ROBERT DAVID	1002803472	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
HEBARD, ROBERT LYNN	1002839729	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
HENDERSON, GEORGE RANDALL	1002865272	IN-PERSON	S 23.2
HENDERSON, JAMES THOMAS	1022172135	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
HENDRICKS, W L	1002778284	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
HENRY, BRANDY MARGARITA	1199854833	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
HODGE, CECIL KERRY	1205093040	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
HODGE, COLIN KELLY	2200124094	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
HOWARD, RONALD GENE	1002804107	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
JARVIS, BILLY BRITT	1002832118	IN-PERSON	S 41.6
JARVIS, LINDA HOLT	1002832125	IN-PERSON	S 41.6
JOHNSON, KEVIN LARRY	1185363869	IN-PERSON	S 31.3
JOHNSON, PHYLLIS MAE	1185363876	IN-PERSON	S 31.3
JONES, JAMES ROBERT	1022692631	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
JONES, MINDY ROSE	1025597347	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
KARR, DENNIS DEAN	1011512814	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
KARR, JACINDA DAHN	1002786733	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
KASKO, RICHARD LOUIS	1002789565	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
KISER, LARRY WAYNE	1002796871	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
KLOCK, TERRY FRANKLIN	1007634679	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
KRIEG, JEREMY SHANE	1012297014	IN-PERSON	S 31.6
KRIEG, LESHA MARIE	1010408557	IN-PERSON	S 31.6
LEDFORD, KATLYN MARIE	1027177797	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
LEEWRIGHT, TONNIE MICHELLE	1002818705	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
LESLEY, KYLE DEWAYNE	1020295675	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
MALONE, DEBRA SUZANNE	1010844638	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
MALONE, MARK VINCENT	1001484072	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
MAREK, FILIP	1188635774	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
MAREK, GINGER MICHELLE	1002828973	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
MARTINEZ, JERI ALMEDA	1002845946	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
MARTINEZ, MIRANDA LEIGH	1187488963	IN-PERSON	S 31.3
MAXWELL, SAMANTHA SELESTE	1169159539	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
MCADAMS, ANTHONY WAYNE	1002823808	IN-PERSON	S 31.6
MCCLAIN, DERRA LYNN	1101529763	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
MCCLOY, CLYDE WILBUR	1002793536	IN-PERSON	S 31.9

MCCLOY, CONNIE SHIELDS	1002794032	IN-PERSON	S 31.9
MCCLURE, LISA DIANN	1018575380	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
MCCORMICK, TONY LAWRENCE	1002826634	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
MCGILL, TIFFANY ELIZABETH	2198714443	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
MCKINNEY, PAULA J	1002777180	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
MCKINNEY, STEVEN BLAINE	1002777228	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
MEYER, CHERYL ADDIS	1002776331	IN-PERSON	S 11.4
MILLET, MARY KIRKBY	1022938183	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
MISCH, KARIN	1007399793	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
MISCH, STEVEN	1007399819	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
MOLINAR, SHAWNDA LONG	1002837477	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
MORRISON, MARY	1002795371	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
MORRISON, RONALD WAYNE	1002795385	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
NOLEN, MELISSA DIANE	1173706003	IN-PERSON	S 31.8
NORMAN, DEBORAH DIANA	1002856135	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
OELEIS, RACHEAL PAULINE	1002856142	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
PARKER, MICHAEL LANE	1026359938	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
PASCHALL, JAMIE LUCILLE	1022358585	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
PASCHALL, JIMMY RAY	1022350178	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
PAYNE, CHELSEA AMANDA	1208940571	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
PHELAN, TIFFANY KAY	1187988140	IN-PERSON	S 31.6
POSTON, RICHARD WARREN	2123451692	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
PRICE, SARAH KATHLEEN	1186310846	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
PURCELL, DAVID LEE	1014648478	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
QUALLS, KELLIE ELAINE	1002883636	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
ROACH, RONALD WEBB	1002867253	IN-PERSON	S 21.1
ROACH, TANYA ANNETTE	1002867248	IN-PERSON	S 21.1
RODRIGUEZ MACIAS, JESUS ALONSO	1006443003	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
SCHMIDT, CONNIE KAYE	1142851938	IN-PERSON	S 31.8
SCHRIBER, LISA SUZAN	1009423856	IN-PERSON	S 23.2
SEGER-MCCORMICK, RENEE IRENE	2135883050	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
SHELTON, DAVID LEON	1153656492	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
SHELTON, SHIRLEY ANN	1002777649	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
SIBLEY, DEBRA GAIL	1002802201	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
SIBLEY, JACKIE WAYNE	1002803845	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
SIGLER, BRANDEE RAE	2154328291	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
SIGLER, ROBERT SAMUEL	1036477819	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
SIMPSON, WILLIAM FORREST II	2158121118	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
SMITH, JERRY WAYNE	1002779741	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
SMITH, NELDA	1002779725	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
STORM, ALAN DOYLE	1002802168	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
TATE, ELIJAH ELBERT JR	1002822510	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
TATE, GLORIA	1002826827	IN-PERSON	S 21.2

TAYLOR, ROBERT LEE	1002806386	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
TAYLOR, SHEILA RENEE	1002806372	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
TAYLOR, WANDA LOU	1011876982	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
THOMAS, CARLA DENICE	1002830569	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
THOMAS, GARY DON	1002884994	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
THOMAS, HELEN GRAHAM	1002878175	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
THOMAS, MELANIE D	1002884987	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
THOMAS, WILLIAM ROBERT	1002879282	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
THOMPSON, BILLY PYEATT	1002801659	IN-PERSON	S 21.1
THOMPSON, NANCY ELIZABETH	1005480618	IN-PERSON	S 21.1
VENZOR, CYNTHIA ANN	1002832016	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
VINSON, BARBARA LYNN	1169014024	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
VINSON, RALPH DEAN II	1169014105	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
VOLPICELLA, COREY SCOTT	2144483124	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
WADE, DONNA TURBETT	2160877140	IN-PERSON	S 21.3
WADE, JOHN CAROLD JR	1002830110	IN-PERSON	S 21.3
WADE, LORNA KAYE	1003604253	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
WADE, ROBERT GALEN	1011876570	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
WAGNER, LINDA KAY	2162667735	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
WAGNER, LOREN ALLEN	1213443730	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
WALKER, EARL T	1002822356	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
WALKER, SHARON WORSHAM	1220935295	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
WARREN, GAIL	1002791766	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
WATSON, DONALD JAY	1006984336	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
WELLS, ALAN WAYNE	1002829924	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
WHATLEY, JACKIE AUSTIN	1002799537	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
WHATLEY, JOE LESLIE	1002799516	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
WHITE, HAROLD RAY III	1056975230	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
WISE, ADDISON MACKENSIE	1222023264	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
WRIGHT, CHARLES DOUGLAS	2136699681	IN-PERSON	S 21.1
YEAGER, COBY MICHAEL	1002826610	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
FLANDERS, JUDITH ROBERTS	1002780123	MAIL-IN	11
LEDFORD, ROLAND STEELE	1002795080	MAIL-IN	21
MARCHMAN, RANDALL GENE	1002829417	MAIL-IN	31